Year First Name Surname Role Comment
Paul Doctor - Surgeon Flying Surgeon

Doctor - Permanent - Born 1856 Melourne Died 1927 Sydney Married Lena Solomon 1881 - 3
1880/10/1 - 1885 Henry Louis Harris Private Practitioner children

Doctor - Permanent - 1st
1885-87/9 Ernest Knight Overend Medical Superintendent Melbourne married 1884 Effie Caldwell
1887/9 - 1888/2 Sidney Edwin Herbert Doctor - Permanent Disqualified
1888 W McMurray Doctor - Surgeon
1888/10 - 1889/6 Charles Sutton Doctor - Surgeon On to Ararat
1889/06-1889/11 David William Balfour Wilkie Doctor Died in Qld 1906

He was born in 1862 and arrived in Australia in 1889, practising his profession
1889/11-1890/12 Archibald Birt Brockway Doctor - Permanent at Muttaburra
1890- DW Murray Doctor - Permanent
1891 G Pearson MD Doctor
1891/1-1892/8 John Egan Doctor - Permanent Died Qld 1937 - 4 children
1892/8-1896/5 Herbert Scott Lindsay Doctor - Surgeon Was about 27 years old
22/5/1896 - Was thrown and killed off a horse shortly after arrival - Son of

1896/05/22-1896/05 William K MacRoberts Doctor James & Elizabeth Sinclair
1896/05/30-1896/6 Alfred E Hewer Doctor - Locum Died Uk 1910 - 2 children
1896/06-1896/10 Herbert Scott Lindsay Doctor -Surgeon Was about 27 years old - on to Longreach
1896/06-1896/10 Thrower Doctor - Relieving From Melbourne
1896/10-1899/01 Percy Langford Townley Doctor Born Qld 1864 - died Qld 1927 Married Edith Hall [at least 1 child]

Doctor - Surgeon -
1899/2 -1899/9 Herbert Watson Brownrigg Superintendent About 47 ex Hughenden
1899/9-1900/2 Wynn Doctor Releaving

Doctor - Permanent -
1900/1-1901/3 James Lowe Barton Dixon Private Medical Practitioner Died NSW 1951
1901/2/5-1902/04  Emilio de Marco Doctor - Permanent From Sydney, died 1912 Sydney




1902/05-1902/09
1902/10-1903/10
1903/11-1904/7

1904/08- 1905/03

1905/5 - 1907/06
1907/6-1908/8

1908/8-1909/12
1910/3-1912/2
1912/4-1914?
1913/11
1913/12-1915/6
1915/6
1916/5-1917/1
1917/02-1920/3
1920/4-1922/7
1922/11-1925/3
1925/05-1960
1925/3-1925/5
1939 -1946
1960

1961-63

1964

1964-66
1965-70

Charles Joseph
Robert James
Edgat Wynne Fox

James

Adela

Mary Clementina

James Morris
Muriel Alice

Laura

Laura

George Meston

Adela

Laura

Cephas [Arthur Frederick]
Edward Culbertson
Joseph

Joan

L Pelham

Fred
Chris
John

Don

Parkinson
Morice
Dolman

Calhoun

Williams

de Garis

Roe [Rowe]
Lavarack
Weir
Campbell
Weir
Duncan
Porter [Williams]
Weir

Day

Hope
Arratta
Hope
Sapsford
Stanfield
Bennett
Cummings
Williamson

Leaming

Doctor
Doctor
Doctor - Permanent

Doctor

Doctor - Permanent

Doctor - Permanent

Doctor

Doctor - Permanent
Doctor - Permanent
Doctor

Doctor - Permanent
Doctor

Doctor

Doctor

Doctor - Permanent
Doctor

Doctor - Permanent
Doctor -Relieving
Doctor - Permanent
Doctor

Doctor - Permanent
Doctor - Surgeon
Doctor - Permanent

Doctor - Surgeon

Ex Longreach on to Bowen
Born 1851 Aberdeen, died 1910 WA. Ex Nanango on to Newcastle
Died Qld 1944

Il health resigned - Married Edith Fass [Winton]
Degrees of Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery at the Melbourne
University - 1st F

Born 1881 Died 1963

Born Qld 1877 - Died Qld 1939 Married Amy Mary Harding [Melbourne]
Married Frank R Jones Manager Rockwood went to Dalgonally
Ex Springsure on to Maryborough - Returned 1917/4 - 1920/4

relieving locum on to Aramac

Died NSW 1951
Died Qld 1940

Graduated Melbourne - 2 Children

Ex Camooweal on to Georgetown

Flying Surgeon?



1967-68
1969-70
1971-
1971-74
1984
1989-
-2009

Peter

Greg Staunton

Richard

N

Patrick

Goy
Smith
Brown
Kemp
Stephen
Sampson

Manning

Doctor - Permanent
Doctor - Permanent
Doctor - Permanent
Doctor - Visiting
Doctor - Visiting
Doctor - Visiting

Doctor - Visiting

dec

end of permanent doctors at Muttaburra

dec

Longreach Dr was Superintendent when PHC opened



