Year	First Name	Surname	Role	Comment
		Paul	Doctor - Surgeon	Flying Surgeon
			Doctor - Permanent -	Born 1856 Melourne Died 1927 Sydney Married Lena Solomon 1881 - 3
1880/10/1 - 1885	Henry Louis	Harris	Private Practitioner	children
			Doctor - Permanent - 1st	
1885-87/9	Ernest Knight	Overend	Medical Superintendent	Melbourne married 1884 Effie Caldwell
1887/9 - 1888/2	Sidney Edwin	Herbert	Doctor - Permanent	Disqualified
1888	w	McMurray	Doctor - Surgeon	
1888/10 - 1889/6	Charles	Sutton	Doctor - Surgeon	On to Ararat
1889/06-1889/11	David William Balfour	Wilkie	Doctor	Died in Qld 1906
				He was born in 1862 and arrived in Australia in 1889, practising his profession
1889/11-1890/12	Archibald Birt	Brockway	Doctor - Permanent	at Muttaburra
1890-	D W	Murray	Doctor - Permanent	
1891	G	Pearson MD	Doctor	
1891/1-1892/8	John	Egan	Doctor - Permanent	Died Qld 1937 - 4 children
1892/8-1896/5	Herbert Scott	Lindsay	Doctor - Surgeon	Was about 27 years old
				22/5/1896 - Was thrown and killed off a horse shortly after arrival - Son of
1896/05/22-1896/05	William K	MacRoberts	Doctor	James & Elizabeth Sinclair
1896/05/30-1896/6	Alfred E	Hewer	Doctor - Locum	Died Uk 1910 - 2 children
1896/06-1896/10	Herbert Scott	Lindsay	Doctor -Surgeon	Was about 27 years old - on to Longreach
1896/06-1896/10		Thrower	Doctor - Relieving	From Melbourne
1896/10-1899/01	Percy Langford	Townley	Doctor	Born Qld 1864 - died Qld 1927 Married Edith Hall [at least 1 child]
			Doctor - Surgeon -	
1899/2 -1899/9	Herbert Watson	Brownrigg	Superintendent	About 47 ex Hughenden
1899/9-1900/2		Wynn	Doctor	Releaving
			Doctor - Permanent -	
1900/1-1901/3	James Lowe Barton	Dixon	Private Medical Practitioner	Died NSW 1951
1901/2/5-1902/04	Emilio	de Marco	Doctor - Permanent	From Sydney, died 1912 Sydney

1902/05-1902/09	Charles Joseph	Parkinson	Doctor	Ex Longreach on to Bowen
1902/10-1903/10	Robert James	Morice	Doctor	Born 1851 Aberdeen, died 1910 WA. Ex Nanango on to Newcastle
1903/11-1904/7	Edgat Wynne Fox	Dolman	Doctor - Permanent	Died Qld 1944
1904/08- 1905/03	James	Calhoun	Doctor	III health resigned - Married Edith Fass [Winton]
1905/5 - 1907/06	Adela	Williams	Doctor - Permanent	Degrees of Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery at the Melbourne University - 1st F
1907/6-1908/8	Mary Clementina	de Garis	Doctor - Permanent	Born 1881 Died 1963
1908/8-1909/12	James Morris	Roe [Rowe]	Doctor	Born Qld 1877 - Died Qld 1939 Married Amy Mary Harding [Melbourne]
1910/3-1912/2	Muriel Alice	Lavarack	Doctor - Permanent	Married Frank R Jones Manager Rockwood went to Dalgonally
1912/4-1914?	Laura	Weir	Doctor - Permanent	Ex Springsure on to Maryborough - Returned 1917/4 - 1920/4
1913/11		Campbell	Doctor	relieving locum on to Aramac
1913/12-1915/6	Laura	Weir	Doctor - Permanent	
1915/6	George Meston	Duncan	Doctor	Died NSW 1951
1916/5-1917/1	Adela	Porter [Williams]	Doctor	Died Qld 1940
1917/02-1920/3	Laura	Weir	Doctor	
1920/4-1922/7	Cephas [Arthur Frederick]	Day	Doctor - Permanent	Graduated Melbourne - 2 Children
1922/11-1925/3	Edward Culbertson	Норе	Doctor	Ex Camooweal on to Georgetown
1925/05-1960	Joseph	Arratta	Doctor - Permanent	
1925/3-1925/5	Joan	Норе	Doctor -Relieving	
1939 -1946	L Pelham	Sapsford	Doctor - Permanent	
1960		Stanfield	Doctor	
1961-63	Fred	Bennett	Doctor - Permanent	
1964	Chris	Cummings	Doctor - Surgeon	
1964-66	John	Williamson	Doctor - Permanent	
1965-70	Don	Leaming	Doctor - Surgeon	Flying Surgeon?

1967-68	Peter	Goy	Doctor - Permanent	dec
1969-70	Greg Staunton	Smith	Doctor - Permanent	
1971-		Brown	Doctor - Permanent	end of permanent doctors at Muttaburra
1971-74	Richard	Kemp	Doctor - Visiting	dec
1984		Stephen	Doctor - Visiting	
1989-	N	Sampson	Doctor - Visiting	Longreach Dr was Superintendent when PHC opened
-2009	Patrick	Manning	Doctor - Visiting	